


Exploded codes mod. TFH/M/F - Transmission                       fig. 09.101                              BERTI MACCHINE AGRICOLE S.p.A. 

Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
 

 
 

 
17 
20 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEM 
SCREW  
REINFORCED FLANGE 
PTO CONE 
GEARBOX 
CLOSING PLATE-GEARBOX SIDE 
RUBBER PROTECTION 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
UNIVER. JOINT PROTECTION 

  CLOSING PLATE-PULLEY SIDE 
SEEGER RING 
SEAL RING 
BELT TIGHTENING SUPPORT 
SEEGER RING 
BEARING  
KEY 12x8x20 

  PULLEY 
BELT XPB 1800 
CENTRE LOCK 
SHAFT 
PULLEY 
 
 
 
PTO 540 
BELT XPB 1900 
PULLEY 
 
 
* LOOK AT THE PLATE OF THE  
GEARBOX 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

TFH 180 
V0801202TF109Z 

FRZ/1338 
CC005 

* 
CC/1296 

LT06180L610 
C60HP0800SP 
PC0610/0578 
CC120/0209 

ASI090 
AT04009008 

SR/3046 
ASE040 

COR22308E 
CH1208020 
PG212G4 

CIXPB1800 
CA4065 

AS300/3065 
PG212G4 

 
 
 
 

CIXPB1900 
PG265G4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TFH 200 
V0801202TF109Z 

FRZ/1338 
CC005 

* 
CC/1296 

LT06180L710 
C60HP0800SP 
PC0710/0578 
CC120/0209 

ASI090 
AT04009008 

SR/3046 
ASE040 

COR22308E 
CH1208020 
PG212G4 

CIXPB1800 
CA4065 

AS300/3065 
PG212G4 

 
 
 
 

CIXPB1900 
PG265G4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TFH 220 
V0801202TF109Z 

FRZ/1338 
CC005 

* 
CC/1296 

LT06180L810 
C60HP0800SP 
PC0810/0578 
CC120/0209 

ASI090 
AT04009008 

SR/3046 
ASE040 

COR22308E 
CH1208020 
PG212G5 

CIXPB1800 
CA4065 

AS300/3065 
PG212G5 

 
 
 
 

CIXPB1900 
PG265G5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TFH 250 
V0801202TF109Z 

FRZ/1338 
CC005 

* 
CC/1296 

LT06180L960 
C60HP0800SP 
PC0960/0578 
CC120/0209 

ASI090 
AT04009008 

SR/3046 
ASE040 

COR22308E 
CH1208020 
PG212G5 

CIXPB1800 
CA4065 

AS300/3065 
PG212G5 

 
 
 
 

CIXPB1900 
PG265G5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TFH 270 
V0801202TF109Z 

FRZ/1338 
CC005 

* 
CC/1296 

LT06180L1060 
C60HP0800SP 
PC1060/0578 
CC120/0209 

ASI090 
AT04009008 

SR/3046 
ASE040 

COR22308E 
CH1208020 
PG212G5 

CIXPB1800 
CA4065 

AS300/3065 
PG212G5 

 
 
 
 

CIXPB1900 
PG265G5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TFH 285 
V0801202TF109Z 

FRZ/1338 
CC005 

* 
CC/1296 

LT06180L1135 
C60HP0900SP 
PC1135/0578 
CC120/0209 

ASI090 
AT04009008 

SR/3046 
ASE040 

COR22308E 
CH1208020 
PG212G5 

CIXPB1800 
CA4065 

AS300/3065 
PG212G5 

 
 
 

 
CIXPB1900 
PG265G5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TFH 300 
V0801202TF109Z 

FRZ/1338 
CC005 

* 
CC/1296 

LT06180L1200 
C60HP0900SP 
PC1200/0578 
CC120/0209 

ASI090 
AT04009008 

SR/3046 
ASE040 

COR22308E 
CH1208020 
PG212G5 

CIXPB1800 
CA4065 

AS300/3065 
PG212G5 

 
 
 
 

CIXPB1900 
PG265G5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


